TLT1 ELECTROLEVEL BEAM SENSOR
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

1 Within precision range (± 14 arc minutes)
2  Dependent on readout (CR1000)
Ordering Information
Electrolevel Beam Sensor
TLT1-1.1 Horizontal assembly
TLT1-1.2 Vertical assembly
Electrolevel Beam - Horizontal
TLT1-H.1 1metre length
TLT1-H.2 2metre length
TLT1-H.3 3metre length
TLT1-2.4 Fixing kit
Electrolevel Beam - Vertical
TLT1-V.1 1metre length
TLT1-V.2 2metre length
TLT1-V.3 3metre length
TLT1-2.4 Fixing kit
TLT1-2.6 Universal mounting plate
Connecting Cable And Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened
CA-3.2-4-FR Low smoke cable, 4 core
Handheld Electrolevel Levelling Tool - Helm
TLT1-3.1 Handheld electrolevel readout (HELM)
Manuals
MAN-173 Electrolevel Beam, Tilt and Hand Held Electrolevel Readout (HELM)
Quality
Management